
Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

Scar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

(A)

(B)

(A)

(D)

(B)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

45,5

49,5

53,0

59,0

61,0

61,5

62,0

62,0

65,0

65,5

16,5- 22,0-  7,0

22,5- 15,0- 12,0

18,0- 18,0- 17,0

23,5- 17,0- 18,5

22,5- 18,0- 20,5

26,5- 17,0- 18,0

27,0- 12,0- 23,0

21,0- 22,0- 19,0

24,0- 23,0- 18,0

15,5- 23,0- 27,0

31.815

26.310

23.785

21.735

20.840

21.360

19.785

28.505

19.821

21.335

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0
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Direttore di Gara

 

Giudice di Gara

varenna paolo


